
LOS TEQUILAS
BLANCO / PLATA / SILVER

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 121800 SILVER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12MILAGRO SILVER

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15CASA DEL SOL BLANCO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12OLMECA ALTOS PLATA

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15CASAMIGOS BLANCO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14PATRON SILVER

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13CENOTE BLANCO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12TANTEO CHIPOTLE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.50DELEON BLANCO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12TENTEO JALAPENO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14DON JULIO BLANCO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12TENTEO HABANERO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10EXOTICO BLANCO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11TRES AGAVES BLANCO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12HERRADURA SILVER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.5VOLCAN BLANCO

Featuring Three 1 oz Selections
/ Exotico Silver - Herradura Silver - Casa del Sol Blanco /

REPOSADO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 121800 REPOSADO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.5DON JULIO REPOSADO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16CASA DEL SOL REPOSADO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13HERRADURA REPOSADO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16CASAMIGOS REPOSADO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12MILAGRO REPOSADO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14CENOTE REPOSADO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10CUERVO GOLD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15PATRON REPOSADO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14DELEON REPOSADO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.5VOLCAN REPOSADO

Featuring Three 1 oz Selections
/ Olmeca Altos Reposado - Cenote Reposado - Casa del Sol Reposado /

ANEJO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 141800 ANEJO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14HERRADURA ANEJO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18CASA DEL SOL ANEJO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14MILAGRO ANEJO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17CASAMIGOS ANEJO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13OLMECA ALTOS ANEJO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16CENOTE ANEJO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15PATRON ANEJO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14DELEON ANEJO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16VOLCAN ANEJO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18DON JULIO ANEJO

Featuring Three 1 oz Selections
/ Milagro Anejo - 1800 Anejo - Casa del Sol Anejo /

MEZCAL

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17CASAMIGOS JOVEN MEZCAL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15ILEGAL MEZCAL REPOSADO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.5ILEGAL JOVEN MEZCAL

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12ILEGAL ANEJO MEZCAL

Featuring Three 1 oz Selections
/ Recuerdo Joven – Sombra Reposado – Ilegal Anejo /

SELECTS & RESERVES

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 151800 CRISTALINO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45DON JULIO 1942

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30PATRON ESTATE RELEASE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25HERRADURA ULTRA ANEJO

 . . . . . . . . . 35CASA DEL SOL 11:11 ANGELS RESERVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23DON JULIO 70TH ANNIVERSARY

“UNAGED” UNDER 60 DAYS OLD AND MAY BE BOTTLED FRESH FROM DISTILLATION. BLANCO, PLATA AND/OR 
SILVER TEQUILAS ARE TYPICALLY AGAVE-FORWARD, WITH NOTES OF CITRUS AND PEPPER

“UNAGED” UNDER 60 DAYS OLD AND MAY BE BOTTLED FRESH FROM DISTILLATION. BLANCO, PLATA AND/OR 
SILVER TEQUILAS ARE TYPICALLY AGAVE-FORWARD, WITH NOTES OF CITRUS AND PEPPER

AGED IN WOOD BARRELS FROM TWO TO TWELVE MONTHS. FLAVOR PROFILE ADDS NOTES OF WOOD, 
OAK, CARAMEL, BUTTERSCOTCH AND VANILLA TO THE COOKED AGAVE

AGED IN WOOD BARRELS FROM TWO TO TWELVE MONTHS. FLAVOR PROFILE ADDS NOTES OF WOOD, 
OAK, CARAMEL, BUTTERSCOTCH AND VANILLA TO THE COOKED AGAVE

REPOSADO FLIGHT $24REPOSADO FLIGHT $24

ANEJO FLIGHT $28ANEJO FLIGHT $28

MEZCAL FLIGHT $28MEZCAL FLIGHT $28

AGED IN OAK CASKS FOR A MINIMUM OF ONE YEAR AND OR UP TO THREE YEARS. ANEJO TAKES 
THIS FLAVOR PROFILE EVEN FURTHER WITH INTENSE NOTES OF CARAMEL, OAK AND

  TOFFEE BUT STILL ALLOW THE SWEET, PEPPERY AGAVE TO SHINE THROUGH

AGED IN OAK CASKS FOR A MINIMUM OF ONE YEAR AND OR UP TO THREE YEARS. ANEJO TAKES 
THIS FLAVOR PROFILE EVEN FURTHER WITH INTENSE NOTES OF CARAMEL, OAK AND

  TOFFEE BUT STILL ALLOW THE SWEET, PEPPERY AGAVE TO SHINE THROUGH

THE MOST AGED AND SOPHISTICATED FORM OF TEQUILA. THESE RESERVE SELECTIONS  REFLECT THE BEST OF
 MEXICO’S TEQUILA AND MEZCAL PRODUCTION. LIMITED EXPRESSIONS INCLUDING EXTRA

 ANEJO BLENDS, ULTRA ANEJOS AND PREMIUM MEZCAL FROM RARE WILD AGAVE

THE MOST AGED AND SOPHISTICATED FORM OF TEQUILA. THESE RESERVE SELECTIONS  REFLECT THE BEST OF
 MEXICO’S TEQUILA AND MEZCAL PRODUCTION. LIMITED EXPRESSIONS INCLUDING EXTRA

 ANEJO BLENDS, ULTRA ANEJOS AND PREMIUM MEZCAL FROM RARE WILD AGAVE

DISTILLED MADE FROM ANY TYPE OF AGAVE PLANT NATIVE TO MEXICO. ALL TEQUILA IS MEZCAL 
BUT NOT ALL MEZCAL IS TEQUILA. NOTES OF CAMPFIRE SMOKE THAT ARE MINGLED

 WITH HINTS OF CHILI PEPPER, SWEETCORN AND SOME RESIDUAL MINERALS

DISTILLED MADE FROM ANY TYPE OF AGAVE PLANT NATIVE TO MEXICO. ALL TEQUILA IS MEZCAL 
BUT NOT ALL MEZCAL IS TEQUILA. NOTES OF CAMPFIRE SMOKE THAT ARE MINGLED

 WITH HINTS OF CHILI PEPPER, SWEETCORN AND SOME RESIDUAL MINERALS

BLANCO FLIGHT $20BLANCO FLIGHT $20


